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Edyta Michalik w® &

Senior Office Manager /
Customer Relations Manager
edyta.michalik@getsix.pl

+48 22 336 77 00
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Services & Solutions Team
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Karolina Czyzewska wik

Customer Relations Consultant
karolina.czyzewska@getsix.pl
+48 22 336 77 11

Anna Urban-Kicka '-%%

Head of HR & Payroll Department /
Senior Manager
anna.kicka@getsix.pl

+48 71 388 13 24

Sebastian Mozejko wl

Head of IT Department /
Senior IT Manager
sebastian.mozejko@getsix.pl
+48 71 388 13 27

Office Contact Team
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Joanna o
Nizka-Krzyzanowska

Head of Accounting Department

/ Senior Manager
joanna.nizka-krzyzanowska@getsix.pl
+48 22 336 77 13
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Edyta Michalik w® &

Senior Office Manager /
Customer Relations Manager
edyta.michalik@getsix.pl

+48 22 336 77 00

Anthony Kerr @

Head of Marketing & Acquisition /

Director of Group Marketing Communications
anthony.kerr@getsix.pl

+48 71 388 13 01

Office Partner
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Karolina Czyzewska wd

Customer Relations Consultant
karolina.czyzewska@getsix.pl
+48 22 336 77 11

Ortwin Jentsch .vﬂ%‘ )

Partner
ortwin.jentsch@getsix.pl
+48 22 336 77 00
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